APPLICATION NOTES
 Last updated in July 2018 © 2018 FRACTUS ANTENNAS, S.L.   -   1
The antenna for IoT: NB-IoT, LoRa, Zigbee or Sigfox
- Product: RUN mXTENDTM FR01-S4-224
- Dimensions: 12.0 mm x 3.0 mm x 2.4 mm
- Frequency regions: 698-960 MHz, 1710-2690 MHz and 3400-3800 MHz
Do you need an antenna for NB-IoT? Use the RUN mXTENDTM. Do you need an antenna for
LoRa? Use the RUN mXTENDTM. Do you need an antenna for Sigfox? Use the RUN mXTENDTM.

APPLICATION NOTES
 Last updated in July 2018 © 2018 FRACTUS ANTENNAS, S.L.   -   6
If you need assistance, please contact support@fractusantennas.com for more information
related to our chip antenna component matching service.
863 – 928 MHz
Figure 3 – Topology of matching network mounted for the different solutions.
Dimensions (B x C) Z1 Z2 Z3
75mm x 54mm 24nH 7.5nH 1.8pF
60mm x 54mm 25nH 6.8nH 1.8pF
40mm x 54mm 25nH 7.2nH 1.5pF
40mm x 40mm 27nH 7.2nH 2.1pF
40mm x 20mm 27nH 8.2nH 2.0pF
Table 2 – Values of the components for each different solution.
Value Part Number
Z1
24nH  LQW18AN24NG00
25 nH LQW18AN25NG80
27 nH LQW18AN27NG80
Z2
7.5 nH LQW18AN7N5C80
6.8 nH LQW18AN6N8C10
7.2 nH LQW18AN7N2C80
8.2 nH LQW18AN8N2C80
Z3
1.8 pF GJM1555C1H1R8WB01
1.5 pF GJM1555C1H1R5WB01
2.1 pF GJM1555C1H2R1WB01
2.0 pF GJM1555C1H2R0WB0
Table 3 – Values and part numbers of the components used for the matching networks for the cases with
dimensions 75mm x 54mm, 60mm x 54mm, 40mm x 54mm, 40mm x 40mm, 40mm x 20mm.
Fractus Antennas products are protected by Fractus Antennas patents.
All information contained within this document is property of Fractus Antennas and is subject to